
GIPPSLAND | BEECHWORTH | MACEDON RANGES 
TRADE TASTING 

Tuesday September 09, 2025 | Victoria by Farmer’s Daughter  
FEDERATION SQUARE, MELBOURNE 

LISTED BY PRODUCER, THEN BY VARIETY/STYLE – ALPHABETICALLY | PRICES ARE IN $AUD AND EXCLUDE GST 

BY PRODUCER | VIGNERON 

A.Rodda  Beechworth  
2024 ‘Whitlands’ Chardonnay Chardonnay King Valley  $30.63 
2023 'Aquila Audax' Tempranillo Tempranillo Beechworth  $26.87  
2022 Cuvée de Chais' Cabernets Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot Beechworth  $24.67  
2019 'Tete de Cuvée’ Cabernets Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot Beechworth $51.18  
 

Attwoods  Macedon Ranges  
2023 3 by Attwoods Pinot Gris Pinot Gris Macedon Ranges $19.00 
2024 3 by Attwoods Chardonnay Chardonnay Macedon Ranges $19.00 
2023 Glenlyon Estate Chardonnay Chardonnay Macedon Ranges $46.90 
2022 Glenlyon Estate Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges $46.90 
2023 Hommage Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges $75.00 
 

Bandicoot Run  Gippsland  
2023 Ceramic Chardonnay Chardonnay Gippsland $26.00  
2024 Chardonnay Chardonnay Gippsland $28.00  
2024 ‘Lucid Dreams’ Rosé  Tempranillo, Pinot Noir, Viognier Gippsland $24.00  
2023 Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland $26.00  
2023 Syrah Shiraz Gippsland $26.00  
 

Bass Phillip  Gippsland  
2023 Estate Chardonnay Chardonnay Gippsland $65.00 
2023 Gamay Gamay Gippsland $48.00 
2023 Estate Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland $78.00 
2021 Estate Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland $78.00 
2018 Estate Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland $98.00 
 
Bass River  Gippsland  

2025 Riesling Riesling Gippsland $18.81 

2023 1835 Chardonnay Chardonnay Gippsland $20.42  
2024 North Side Block Gamay Gamay Gippsland $25.26  
2023 1835 Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland $25.26  
2024 River Block Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland $25.26 

 
BINDI  Macedon Ranges  
2025 DHILLON Glenhope Riesling Riesling Macedon Ranges  $24.00 
2024 Quartz Chardonnay Chardonnay Macedon Ranges $80.00 
2024 Original Vineyard Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges $80.00 
2023 Block 8 Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges  $120.00 
 
Blackcoat  Gippsland  
2022 Riesling Riesling Gippsland $32.00  
2022 Chenin Blanc Chenin Blanc Gippsland $32.00  
2023 Chardonnay Chardonnay Gippsland $32.00  
2023 Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland $35.00  
2022 Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland $35.00  
 
Blue Gables  Gippsland  

2024 Pinot Gris Pinot Gris Gippsland $20.00  
2024 Jesse Chardonnay Chardonnay Gippsland $23.00  
2024 Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland $30.00  
2024 Ashton Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland $50.00  
2023 Dona Terese Sangiovese Sangiovese Gippsland $22.00  
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Cannibal Creek 

 
Gippsland 

2024 Blanc de Blancs Chardonnay Gippsland $40.95  
2024 Reserve Sauvignon Blanc Sauvignon Blanc Gippsland $25.20  
2024 Chardonnay Chardonnay Gippsland $26.20  
2024 Pinot Nor Pinot Noir Gippsland $27.30  
2022 Merlot Merlot Gippsland $27.30  
 
Castagna  Beechworth  
2022 Chenin Blanc Chenin Blanc Beechworth $64.50  
2022 Chardonnay Chardonnay Beechworth $64.50  
2021 Barbarossa Nebbiolo Beechworth $64.50  
2019 Un Segreto Sangiovese, Shiraz Beechworth $58.98  
2019 'Genesis' Syrah Shiraz, Viognier Beechworth $58.98  
 
Catlow & Company  Beechworth  
2025 Fiano Fiano King Valley $20.00 
2022 Chardonnay Chardonnay Beechworth $32.00 
2024 Grenache Grenache Beechworth $24.00 
2024 Nebbiolo Nebbiolo Beechworth $22.00  
2022 Shiraz Shiraz Beechworth $24.00  
 

Cold Acre  Macedon Ranges  

2023 Longview Creek Blanc de Blanc Chardonnay Sunbury $23.00  
2024 Estate Chardonnay Chardonnay Macedon Ranges $28.00  
2024 Estate Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges $28.00 

2024 Mount Charlie Cabernet Malbec Cabernet Sauvignon, Malbec Macedon Ranges $23.00 

 

Curly Flat  Macedon Ranges  

2023 Chardonnay Chardonnay Macedon Ranges $42.00  
2023 White Pinot Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges $25.00  
2023 Neogene Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges $29.60  
2023 Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges $51.00  
2022 Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges $54.00  
 
Dirty Three Wines  Gippsland  

2024 'The Dirty Rizza' Riesling Riesling Gippsland $24.24 
2024 'All the Dirts' Chardonnay Chardonnay Gippsland $33.33 
2024 'Magic Dirt' Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland $57.57 
2023 'All The Dirts' Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland $33.33 
 

Entropy Wines  Gippsland  
2024 Warragul Riesling Riesling Gippsland $26.00 
2024 Warragul Willow Grove Pinot Gris Pinot Gris Gippsland $26.00 
2024 Warragul Sauvignon Blanc Sémillon Sauvignon Blanc Sémillon Gippsland $39.00 
2024 Warragul Cabernet Sauvignon Cabernet Sauvignon Gippsland $55.00 
 
Fighting Gully Road  Beechworth  
2024 Chardonnay Chardonnay Beechworth $35.00 
2024 Rosé Sangiovese, Aglianico, Cabernet Sauvignon Beechworth $19.35 
2024 Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Beechworth $28.50  
2023 Grenache Grenache Beechworth $23.65 
2024 Sangiovese Sangiovese, Colorino Beechworth $22.60  
 
Fleet Wines  Gippsland  
2025 Rosé Pinot Noir, Pinot Gris Gippsland $21.50 
2024 Leongatha Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland $25.50 
2023 Chorus Pinot Noir et al Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Shiraz Gippsland $28.00 
2023 Nostalgia Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland $39.50 
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Gippsland Wine Company 

 
Gippsland 

2019 Blanc de Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland $43.65 
2024 Fumé Blanc Sauvignon Blanc Gippsland $25.80 

2024 Loch Chardonnay Chardonnay Gippsland $38.70 

2024 South Gippsland Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland $32.25 

2024 Gustoso Sangiovese, Pinot Noir, Cabernet Sauvignon Gippsland $25.80 
 

Granite Hills  Macedon Ranges  
2024 Riesling Riesling Macedon Ranges $21.50  
2023 Grüner Veltliner Grüner Veltliner Macedon Ranges $20.42  
2022 ‘TOR’ Chardonnay Chardonnay Macedon Ranges $38.70  
2023 Gamay Gamay Macedon Ranges $25.80  
2023 Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges $29.02  
 
Granjoux  Beechworth  
2022 Shiraz Shiraz Beechworth $70.00 
2022 Amphora Shiraz Shiraz Beechworth $100.00  
2021 Shiraz Shiraz Beechworth $70.00 
 
Hanging Rock Winery  Macedon Ranges  

NV Macedon Brut Cuvée XXI Chardonnay, Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges $44.07 
2024 The Jim Jim Three Pinot Gris, Gewürztraminer, Riesling Macedon Ranges $22.58 
2024 Sauvignon Blanc-Fumé Sauvignon Blanc Macedon Ranges $22.58 
2024 Jim Jim Chardonnay Chardonnay Macedon Ranges $32.79 
2023 Jim Jim Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges $36.55 

Hesket Estate  Macedon Ranges 

2024 Sarah’s Riesling Riesling Macedon Ranges $34.00 
2024 Estate Chardonnay Chardonnay Macedon Ranges $45.00  
2024 Estate Jingella Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges $41.00  
2024 Hesket Estate Rouge Pinot Noir, Shiraz Macedon Ranges, Canberra $24.00  
 

Hunter-Gatherer  Macedon Ranges 

2023 Riesling Riesling Macedon Ranges $19.00 
2024 Chardonnay Chardonnay Macedon Ranges $26.00 
2024 Williatts Lane Chardonnay Chardonnay Macedon Ranges $36.00 
2022 Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges $26.00 
2022 Shiraz Shiraz Macedon Ranges $23.00 
 

Indigo Vineyard  Beechworth  
2025 Pinot Grigio Pinot Grigio Beechworth $15.05  
2023 Chardonnay Chardonnay Beechworth $24.19  
2023 Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Beechworth $24.19  
2023 Sangiovese Sangiovese Beechworth $19.03  
2022 Shiraz Shiraz Beechworth $19.35  
 
Kyneton Ridge  Macedon Ranges   
2024 Reserve Chardonnay Chardonnay Macedon Ranges $27.00  
2024 Skipping Rabbit Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges $23.00  
2023 Cabernet Shiraz Cabernet Sauvignon Shiraz Macedon Ranges $20.00  
2021 Cabernet Sauvignon Cabernet Sauvignon Macedon Ranges $32.00  
 

Lightfoot Wines  Gippsland  
2024 Myrtle Point Vineyard Chardonnay  Chardonnay Gippsland $21.50  
2023 Chameleon  Pinot Noir Gippsland $24.34  
2023 Myrtle Point Vineyard Pinot Noir  Pinot Noir Gippsland $21.50  
2023 Renegade  Pinot Noir Gippsland $24.34  
2023 Minotaur Pinot Noir, Shiraz Gippsland $24.34  
 
Lyons Will Estate  Macedon Ranges   
2024 Estate Riesling Riesling Macedon Ranges $27.50 
2024 Estate Chardonnay Chardonnay Macedon Ranges $33.00  
2024 Estate Gamay Gamay Macedon Ranges $31.50  
2023 Estate Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges $33.00  
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Mount Macleod / Caledonia Australis  Gippsland  

2024 Mount Macleod Grüner Veltliner Grüner Veltliner Gippsland $18.40  
2024 Mount Macleod Chardonnay Chardonnay Gippsland $18.40  
2023 Caledonia Australis Chardonnay Chardonnay Gippsland $23.10  
2023 Mount Macleod Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland $18.40  
2022 Caledonia Australis Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland $23.10  
 
Mount Monument  Macedon Ranges   
2025 Greco Greco Macedon Ranges $18.00  
2023 Riesling Riesling Macedon Ranges $36.00  
2024 Chardonnay Chardonnay Macedon Ranges $36.00  
2024 Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges $36.00  
2022 Sangiovese Sangiovese Macedon Ranges $18.00  

Narkoojee  Gippsland  
2023 Viognier Viognier Gippsland $23.06 
2022 Lily Grace Chardonnay Chardonnay Gippsland $23.06 
2021 Reserve Chardonnay Chardonnay Gippsland $34.41 
2024 Estate Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland $23.06 
2022 Reserve Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland $43.41 
 
North Wine  Macedon Ranges   
2024 Crémant Cuvée Chardonnay, Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges $37.00  
2024 Contrefort Pinot Grigio Pinot Grigio Macedon Ranges $24.00  
2023 Crémant Rosé Pinot Noir, Chardonnay Macedon Ranges $37.00  
2021 Contrefort Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges $30.00  
2022 Contrefort Cabernet Sauvignon Cabernet Sauvignon Macedon Ranges $27.00  
 
Paramoor  Macedon Ranges   
2024 'Will's Vineyard' Riesling Riesling Macedon Ranges  $29.00  
2024 Cabernet Franc Cabernet Franc Macedon Ranges $39.00  
2024 Aurelie Cabernet Sauvignon, Malbec, Shiraz, Cabernet Franc Macedon Ranges $48.00 
2023 Kathleen Shiraz Shiraz Heathcote $29.00 
2024 Malbec Malbec Macedon Ranges $29.00 
 
Pegeric  Macedon Ranges   
2019 Errols Leap Riesling Riesling Macedon Ranges  $ By request  
NV Escargot Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges  $ By request  
2015 Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges  $ By request  
2003 Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges  $ By request  
2008 Late-picked Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges  $ By request  
 
Passing Clouds  Macedon Ranges   
NV Estate Sparkling Chardonnay Chardonnay Macedon Ranges $52.70  
2023 Estate Cuvée Sparkling Rosé Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges $42.89  
2024 Estate Chardonnay Chardonnay Macedon Ranges $35.89  
 
Sentiõ  Beechworth  
2024 Beechworth Chardonnay Chardonnay Beechworth $32.50  
2024 Lusatia Park Single Vineyard Chardonnay Chardonnay Yarra Valley  $40.75 
2024 Black Springs Single Vineyard Chardonnay Chardonnay Beechworth $52.50 
2024 Black Springs Single Vineyard Nebbiolo Nebbiolo Beechworth $47.50 
2024 Beechworth Shiraz Shiraz Beechworth $32.50  
 
Serengale  Beechworth  
2022 Pinot Gris Pinot Gris Beechworth $24.62 
2022 Chardonnay Chardonnay Beechworth $35.63 
2022 Bird On The Hill Rosé Cabernet Sauvignon Beechworth $14.51 
2021 Shiraz Shiraz Beechworth $33.86 
2021 Merlot Cabernet Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon Beechworth $33.86 
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Shadowfax Macedon Ranges 

2024 Macedon Ranges Chardonnay Chardonnay Macedon Ranges $25.80  
2022 Midhill Chardonnay Chardonnay Macedon Ranges $42.00  
2023 Macedon Ranges Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges $25.80  
2023 Little Hampton Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges $42.00  
 
Sorrenberg / Juliard  Beechworth  
NV Juliard Sparkling Rosé Pinot Noir Beechworth $32.50 
2024 Sorrenberg Gamay Gamay Beechworth  $ By request  
2024 Juliard GSM Grenache, Shiraz, Mataro Beechworth $37.36 
2023 Sorrenberg Cabernet Sauv. Cabernet Franc Merlot Cabernet Sauv., Cabernet Franc, Merlot Beechworth  $ By request  
 
Traviarti  Beechworth  
2023 Black Springs Nebbiolo Nebbiolo Beechworth $38.00  
2023 Nebbiolo Nebbiolo Beechworth $48.00  
 
Vignerons Schmölzer & Brown  Beechworth  
2023 Thorley Riesling Riesling Beechworth $38.70 
2022 Thorley Chardonnay Chardonnay Beechworth $38.70 
2022 Brunnen Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Beechworth $38.70 
2022 Thorley Nebbiolo Syrah / Pinot Noir Beechworth $38.70 
2022 Thorley Syrah Shiraz Beechworth $38.70 
 
Weathercraft  Beechworth  
2024 Pinot Gris  Pinot Gris King Valley  $19.89  
2024 Pinot Gris (Barrel fermented) Pinot Gris Beechworth  $23.11  
2024 Amphora Blanco Albariño, Chardonnay Beechworth $29.03  
2022 Chardonnay (Second bottling) Chardonnay Beechworth $29.03  
2021 ‘One Acre Project’ Tempranillo Tempranillo Beechworth $29.03  
 
Wilimee  Macedon Ranges   
2024 by Wilimee Chardonnay Chardonnay Macedon Ranges $26.00  
2023 Wilimee Cambrian Chardonnay Chardonnay Macedon Ranges $39.00  
2024 by Wilimee Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Tumbarumba $21.00  
2024 by Wilimee Pinot Syrah Pinot Noir, Shiraz Macedon Ranges $21.00  
 
Willem Kurt  Beechworth  
2025 Vermentino Vermentino Beechworth $21.20  
2024 Chardonnay Chardonnay Beechworth $30.40  
2024 Rosé Sangiovese, Shiraz, Vermentino Beechworth $18.20  
2022 Syrah Shiraz Beechworth $25.40  

    
William Downie Wines  Gippsland  
2024 Gippsland Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland $38.00  
2024 Bull Swamp Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland $65.00  
 
Xavier Wines  Gippsland  
2024 Xavier Avon Chardonnay Chardonnay Gippsland $39.00  
2024 PAPA Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Victoria $18.50  
2024 Xavier Gippsland Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland         $29.00 
2024 Xavier Avon Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland $39.00 
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BY VARIETY | STYLE 

 

-------- SPARKLING -------- 

2023 Cold Acre Longview Creek Blanc de Blanc Chardonnay Macedon Ranges $23.00 
NV Juliard Wines Sparkling Rosé Pinot Noir Beechworth $32.50 
2024 North Crémant Cuvée Chardonnay, Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges $37.00 
2024 North Crémant Rosé Pinot Noir, Chardonnay Macedon Ranges $37.00 
2024 Cannibal Creek Blanc de Blancs Chardonnay Gippsland $40.95 
2023 Passing Clouds Estate Cuvée Sparkling Rosé Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges $42.89 
2019 Gippsland Wine Company Blanc De Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland $43.65 
NV Hanging Rock Macedon Brut Cuvée Chardonnay, Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges $44.07 
NV Passing Clouds Estate Sparkling Chardonnay Chardonnay Macedon Ranges $52.70 

-------- RIESLING -------- 

2019 Pegeric Errols Leap Riesling  Riesling Macedon Ranges $ By request 
2025 Bass River Riesling Riesling Gippsland $18.81 
2023 Hunter-Gatherer Riesling Riesling Macedon Ranges $19.00 
2024 Granite Hills Riesling  Riesling Macedon Ranges $21.50 
2025 DHILLON Glenhope Riesling  Riesling Macedon Ranges $24.00 
2024 Dirty Three ‘The Dirty Rizza’ Riesling Riesling Gippsland $24.24 
2024 Entropy Warragul Riesling Riesling Gippsland $26.00 
2024 Lyons Will Estate Riesling Riesling Macedon Ranges $27.50 
2024 Paramoor Will's Vineyard Riesling Riesling Macedon Ranges $29.00 
2022 Blackcoat Riesling Riesling Gippsland $32.00 
2024 Hesket Estate Sarah's Riesling Riesling Macedon Ranges $34.00 
2023 Mount Monument Riesling Riesling Macedon Ranges $36.00 
2023 Vignerons Schmölzer & Brown Thorley Riesling Riesling Beechworth $38.70 

-------- PINOT GRIGIO, PINOT GRIS & BLENDS -------- 

2025 Indigo Vineyard Pinot Grigio Pinot Grigio Beechworth $15.05  
2023 Attwoods 3 by Attwoods Pinot Gris Pinot Gris Macedon Ranges $19.00 
2024 Weathercraft Pinot Gris  Pinot Gris King Valley  $19.89  
2024 Blue Gables Pinot Gris Pinot Gris Gippsland $20.00  
2024 Hanging Rock The Jim Jim Three Pinot Gris, Gewürztraminer, Riesling Macedon Ranges $22.58 
2024 Weathercraft Pinot Gris (Barrel fermented) Pinot Gris Beechworth  $23.11  
2024 North Wines Contrefort Pinot Grigio Pinot Grigio Macedon Ranges $24.00  
2022 Serengale Pinot Gris Pinot Gris Beechworth $24.62 
2024 Entropy Warragul Willow Grove Pinot Gris Pinot Gris Gippsland $26.00 

-------- OTHER CRISP, AROMATIC WHITES -------- 

2025 Mount Monument Greco Greco Macedon Ranges $18.00 
2024 Mount Macleod Grüner Veltliner Grüner Veltliner Gippsland $18.40  
2025 Catlow & Company Fiano Fiano King Valley $20.00 
2023 Granite Hills Grüner Veltliner Grüner Veltliner Macedon Ranges $20.42 
2025 Willem Kurt Vermentino Vermentino Beechworth $21.20 
2024 Hanging Rock Jim Jim Sauvignon Blanc-Fumé Sauvignon Blanc Macedon Ranges $22.58 
2023 Narkoojee Estate Viognier Viognier Gippsland $23.06 
2024 Cannibal Creek Reserve Sauvignon Blanc Sauvignon Blanc Gippsland $25.20 
2024 Gippsland Wine Company Fumé Blanc Sauvignon Blanc Gippsland $25.80 
2024 Weathercraft Amphora Blanco Albariño, Chardonnay Beechworth $28.49 
2022 Blackcoat Chenin Blanc Chenin Blanc Gippsland $32.00 
2024 Entropy Warragul Sauvignon Blanc Sémillon Sauvignon Blanc, Sémillon Gippsland $39.00  
2022 Castagna Chenin Blanc Chenin Blanc Beechworth $64.50 

 

 

 

 



-------- CHARDONNAY -------- 

2024 Mount Macleod Chardonnay Chardonnay Gippsland $18.40 
2024 3 by Attwoods Chardonnay Chardonnay Macedon Ranges $19.00 
2023 Double Oaks Estate Chardonnay Chardonnay Macedon Ranges $20.00 
2023 Bass River 1835 Chardonnay Chardonnay Gippsland $20.42 
2024 Lightfoot Myrtle Point Vineyard Chardonnay  Chardonnay Gippsland $21.50 
2024 Blue Gables 'Jesse' Chardonnay Chardonnay Gippsland $23.00 
2022 Narkoojee Lily Grace Chardonnay Chardonnay Gippsland $23.06 
2023 Caledonia Australis Chardonnay Chardonnay Gippsland $23.10  
2023 Indigo Vineyard Chardonnay Chardonnay Beechworth $24.19 
2024 Shadowfax Macedon Chardonnay Chardonnay Macedon Ranges $25.80 
2023 Bandicoot Run Ceramic Chardonnay Chardonnay Gippsland $26.00  
2024 Hunter-Gatherer Chardonnay Chardonnay Macedon Ranges $26.00 
2024 by Wilimee Chardonnay Chardonnay Macedon Ranges $26.00 
2024 Cannibal Creek Chardonnay Chardonnay Gippsland $26.20 
2023 Kyneton Ridge Chardonnay Reserve Chardonnay Macedon Ranges $27.00 
2024 Bandicoot Run Chardonnay Chardonnay Gippsland $28.00 
2024 Cold Acre Estate Chardonnay Chardonnay Macedon Ranges $28.00 
2022 Weathercraft Chardonnay (Second bottling) Chardonnay Beechworth $28.49 
2024 Willem Kurt Chardonnay Chardonnay Beechworth $30.40 
2024 A.Rodda ‘Whitlands’ Chardonnay Chardonnay King Valley $30.63 
2023 Blackcoat Chardonnay Chardonnay Gippsland $32.00 
2022 Catlow & Company Chardonnay Chardonnay Beechworth $32.00 
2024 Sentiõ Beechworth Chardonnay Chardonnay Beechworth $32.50 
2024 Hanging Rock Jim Jim Chardonnay Chardonnay Macedon Ranges $32.79    
2024 Lyons Will Estate Chardonnay Chardonnay Macedon Ranges $33.00 
2024 Dirty Three Wines 'All The Dirts' Chardonnay Chardonnay Gippsland $33.33 
2023 Fighting Gully Road Chardonnay Chardonnay Beechworth $33.33 
2021 Narkoojee Reserve Chardonnay Chardonnay Gippsland $34.41 
2024 Fighting Gully Road Chardonnay Chardonnay Beechworth $35.00 
2022 Serengale Chardonnay Chardonnay Beechworth $35.63 
2024 Passing Clouds Estate Chardonnay  Chardonnay Macedon Ranges $35.89 
2024 Mount Monument Chardonnay Chardonnay Macedon Ranges $36.00 
2024 Hunter-Gatherer Williatts Lane Chardonnay Chardonnay Macedon Ranges $36.00 
2023 Vignerons Schmölzer & Brown Thorley Chardonnay Chardonnay Beechworth $38.70 
2024 Gippsland Wine Company Loch Chardonnay Chardonnay Gippsland $38.70 
2022 Granite Hills ‘TOR’ Chardonnay Chardonnay Macedon Ranges $38.70 
2023 Wilimee Cambrian Chardonnay Chardonnay Macedon Ranges $39.00 
2024 Xavier Avon Chardonnay Chardonnay Gippsland $39.00 
2024 Sentiõ Lusatia Park Single Vineyard Chardonnay Chardonnay Yarra Valley $40.75 
2023 Curly Flat Chardonnay Chardonnay Macedon Ranges $42.00 
2022 Shadowfax ‘Midhill’ Chardonnay Chardonnay Macedon Ranges $42.00 
2024 Hesket Estate Chardonnay Chardonnay Macedon Ranges $45.00 
2023 Attwoods Wines 'Glenlyon Estate' Chardonnay Chardonnay Macedon Ranges $46.90 
2024 Sentiõ Black Springs Single Vineyard Chardonnay Chardonnay Beechworth $52.50 
2022 Castagna Chardonnay Chardonnay Beechworth $64.50 
2023 Bass Phillip Estate Chardonnay Chardonnay Gippsland $65.00 
2024 BINDI Quartz Chardonnay  Chardonnay Macedon Ranges $80.00 

-------- ROSÉ -------- 

2022 Serengale Birds on the Hill Rosé Cabernet Sauvignon Beechworth  $14.51 
2024 Willem Kurt Rosé Sangiovese, Shiraz, Vermentino Beechworth  $18.20  
2024 Fighting Gully Road Rosé Sangiovese, Aglianico, Cabernet Sauvignon Beechworth $19.35 
2024 Kyneton Ridge Cabernet Rosé Cabernet Sauvignon Macedon Ranges  $20.00  
2025 Fleet Lichen Rosé Pinot Noir, Pinot Gris Gippsland  $21.50 
2024 Bandicoot Run Lucid Dreams Tempranillo, Pinot Noir, Viognier Gippsland  $24.00 
2023 North Crémant Rosé  Pinot Noir, Chardonnay Macedon Ranges $37.00 

 

 

 



-------- GAMAY, PINOT NOIR AND PINOT BLENDS -------- 

2024 Sorrenberg Gamay Gamay Beechworth  $ By request  
2024 Bass River North Side Block Gamay Gamay Gippsland  $25.26  
2023 Granite Hills Gamay  Gamay Macedon Ranges  $25.80  
2024 Lyons Will Estate Gamay Gamay Macedon Ranges  $31.50  
2023 Bass Phillip Gamay Gamay Gippsland  $48.00 
2023 Lightfoot Chameleon Pinot Noir Gippsland $24.34 
2023 Curly Flat White Pinot Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges $25.00 
2024 by Wilimee Pinot Syrah Pinot Noir, Shiraz Macedon Ranges  $21.00 
2023 Hesket Estate Rouge  Pinot Noir, Shiraz Macedon Ranges, Canberra  $24.00 
2023 Fleet Chorus Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Shiraz Gippsland  $28.00    
2003 Pegeric Pinot Noir   Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges $ By request  
2015 Pegeric Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges $ By request  
NV Pegeric Escargot Pinot Noir  Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges $ By request  
2008 Pegeric Pinot Noir Late-Picked   Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges $ By request  
2023 Mount Macleod Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland  $18.40  
2024 Xavier PAPA Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Victoria  $18.50 
2024 by Wilimee Pinot Noir Pinot Noir  Tumbarumba  $21.00 
2024 Lightfoot Myrtle Point Vineyard Pinot Noir  Pinot Noir Gippsland  $21.50  
2024 Kyneton Ridge Skipping Rabbit Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges  $23.00 
2024 Narkoojee Estate Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland  $23.06  
2022 Caledonia Australis Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland  $23.10  
2022 Hanging Rock Macedon Ranges Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges  $23.65   
2023 Indigo Vineyard Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Beechworth  $24.19  
2023 Lightfoot Renegade Pinot Noir Gippsland  $24.34  
2023 Bass River 1835 Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland  $25.26  
2024 Bass River Pinot Noir River Block Pinot Noir Gippsland  $25.26  
2024 Fleet Leongatha Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland  $25.50    
2023 Shadowfax Macedon Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges  $25.80  
2023 Hunter-Gatherer Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges  $26.00 
2023 Bandicoot Run Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland  $26.00  
2024 Cannibal Creek Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland  $27.30  
2024 Cold Acre Estate Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges  $28.00  
2023 Kyneton Ridge Pinot Noir Reserve Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges  $28.44  
2024 Fighting Gully Road Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Beechworth  $28.50  
2024 Xavier Gippsland Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland  $29.00  
2023 Granite Hills Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges  $29.02  
2023 Curly Flat Neogene Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges  $29.60 
2024 Blue Gables Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland  $30.00  
2021 Contrefort Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges  $30.00  
2022 Hunter-Gatherer Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges  $32.00    
2024 Gippsland Wine Company South Gippsland Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland  $32.25  
2023 Lyons Will Estate Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges  $33.00  
2023 Dirty Three Wines 'All The Dirts' Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland  $33.33   
2022 Blackcoat Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland  $35.00  
2023 Blackcoat Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland  $35.00  
2024 Mount Monument Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges  $36.00  
2023 Hanging Rock Jim Jim Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges  $36.55 
2024 William Downie Gippsland Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland  $38.00  
2023 Vignerons Schmölzer & Brown Brunnen Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Beechworth  $38.70  
2023 Paramoor 'Will's Vineyard' Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges  $39.00  
2023 Entropy Willow Grove Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland  $39.00  
2024 Xavier Avon Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland  $39.00  
2023 Fleet Nostalgia Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland  $39.50    
2024 Hesket Estate Jingella Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges  $41.00  
2023 Lyons Will The Greys Pinot Noir  Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges  $41.50  
2022 Shadowfax Little Hampton Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges  $42.00  
2022 Narkoojee Reserve Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland  $43.41    
2022 Attwoods Wines 'Glenlyon Estate' Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges  $46.90  
2024 Blue Gables 'Ashton' Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland  $50.00  
2023 Curly Flat Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges  $51.00  
2022 Curly Flat Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges  $54.00  
2024 Dirty Three "Magic Dirt" Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland  $57.57    
2024 William Downie Bull Swamp Pinot Noir Gippsland  $65.00    



2023 Attwoods Wines 'Hommage' Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges  $75.00  
2021 Bass Phillip Estate Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland  $78.00  
2023 Bass Phillip Estate Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland  $78.00  
2024 BINDI Original Vineyard Pinot Noir  Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges  $80.00  
2018 Bass Phillip Estate Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Gippsland  $98.00  
2023 BINDI Block 8 Pinot Noir  Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges  $120.00  

-------- NEBBIOLO, SANGIOVESE & BLENDS -------- 

2022 Mount Monument Sangiovese Sangiovese Macedon Ranges  $18.00  
2023 Indigo Vineyard Sangiovese Sangiovese Beechworth  $19.03  
2023 Blue Gables Dona Terese Sangiovese Sangiovese Gippsland  $22.00  
2024 Catlow & Company Nebbiolo Nebbiolo Beechworth  $22.00  
2024 Fighting Gully Road Sangiovese Sangiovese Beechworth  $22.60 
2024 Gippsland Wine Company Gustoso Sangiovese, Pinot Noir, Cabernet Sauvignon Gippsland  $25.80 
2023 Traviarti Black Springs Nebbiolo Nebbiolo Beechworth  $38.00  
2022 Vignerons Schmölzer & Brown Thorley Nebbiolo Nebbiolo Beechworth  $38.70  
2023 Traviarti Nebbiolo Nebbiolo Beechworth  $48.00  
2019 Castagna Un Segreto Sangiovese, Shiraz Beechworth  $58.98  
2021 Castagna Barbarossa Nebbiolo Beechworth  $64.50  

-------- SHIRAZ, SHIRAZ BLENDS & FRIENDS -------- 

2022 Indigo Vineyard Shiraz Shiraz Beechworth  $19.35  
2022 Hunter-Gatherer Shiraz Shiraz Macedon Ranges $23.00 
2023 Fighting Gully Road Grenache Grenache Beechworth  $23.65  
2022 Catlow & Company Shiraz Shiraz Beechworth  $24.00  
2024 Catlow & Company Grenache Grenache Beechworth  $24.00 
2022 Willem Kurt Syrah Shiraz Beechworth  $25.40  
2023 Bandicoot Run Syrah Shiraz Gippsland  $26.00  
2023 Paramoor Kathleen Shiraz Shiraz Heathcote $29.00 
2023 Sentiõ Beechworth Shiraz Shiraz Beechworth  $32.50  
2021 Serengale Shiraz Shiraz Beechworth $33.86 
2024 Juliard Wines GSM Grenache, Shiraz, Mataro Beechworth  $37.36 
2022 Vignerons Schmölzer & Brown Thorley Syrah Shiraz Beechworth  $38.70  
2019 Castagna 'Genesis' Syrah Shiraz Beechworth  $58.98  
2021 Granjoux Shiraz Shiraz Beechworth $70.00 
2022 Granjoux Shiraz Shiraz Beechworth  $70.00  
2022 Granjoux Amphora Shiraz Shiraz Beechworth  $100.98  

 -------- TEMPRANILLO -------- 

2023 A.Rodda 'Aquila Audax' Tempranillo Tempranillo Beechworth $26.87 

2021 Weathercraft ‘One Acre Project’ Tempranillo Tempranillo Beechworth $28.49  
    

 -------- CABERNET, CABERNET BLENDS & FRIENDS -------- 

2023 Sorrenberg Cabernet Sauv. Cabernet Franc Merlot Cabernet Sauv., Cabernet Franc Merlot Beechworth  $ By request 
2024 Cold Acre Mount Charlie Cabernet Malbec Cabernet Malbec Macedon Ranges $23.00 
2023 Kyneton Ridge Cabernet Shiraz Cabernet Shiraz Macedon Ranges  $23.65  
2022 A.Rodda 'Cuvée de Chais' Cabernets Cabernet Sauv., Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot  Beechworth  $24.67  
2022 Contrefort Cabernet Sauvignon Cabernet Sauvignon Macedon Ranges  $27.00  
2022 Cannibal Creek Merlot Merlot Gippsland  $27.30  
2024 Paramoor Malbec Malbec Macedon Ranges  $29.00 
2024 Paramoor Cabernet Franc Cabernet Franc Macedon Ranges  $29.00 
2021 Kyneton Ridge Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon Macedon Ranges  $32.00 
2021 Serengale Merlot Cabernet Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon Beechworth $33.86 
2024 Paramoor Aurelie Cabernet Sauvignon, Malbec, Shiraz, Cabernet Franc Macedon Ranges $48.00 
2019 A.Rodda 'Tete de Cuvée' Cabernets Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot Beechworth  $51.18  
2024 Entropy Warragul Cabernet Sauvignon Cabernet Sauvignon Gippsland  $55.00  

 

 



 

-------- LEFT BLANK FOR NOTES ETC. -------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

-------- THANKS FOR COMING, & WE’LL HOPE YOU FIND SOME EXCITING NEW WINES -------- 

In the meantime, follow us on socials: @winegippsland @beechworthwineregion @macedonrangeswines 


